Plac Namn

Pojkar A

1 Ulrik Persson

2 Deniz Arrhenius
3 Pontus Nilsson
Flickor A

1 Evelina Hansson
2 Louise Hagesjo

3 Ann-Sophie Ericsson
Pojkar B

1 Joel Qvist

2 Fredrik Karlsson
3 Andreas Hagesj6
4 Robin Bern
Pojkar C

1 Peter Fransson
Flickor C

1 Angelica Eriksson
2 Carolina Larsson
3 Angelica Fransson
Herrar veteraner
1 Eive Jonsson

2 Nils-Erik Ekberg
Oldboys

2 Goran Widlert

3 Hans Akerstrom
4 Per Celander

5 Mats Carlsson

6 Kjell Bengtsson

7 Anders Sjolin

8 Jan Lindberg

9 Sven Andersson

=
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Tommy Mattisson
11 Gert Svensson

Oldgirls
den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista

NT, EB DM SSBGF Kungshall

Nationell tavling den 26 juni 2005
Spelplats: Kungshalls BGK EB

Klubb

Kungshalls BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

Hardton IK
BGK Stjarnan
Nassjo BGK

Kalmar MGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Stjarnan
Kungshalls BGK

Olofstroms BGK

Nassjo BGK
BGK Stjarnan
Olofstréms BGK

BGK J6énkdping
Olofstroms BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Kalmar MGK
Myresj6 BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Ystad BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

23
22
24

28
29
37

24
27
27
28

28

32
42
45

28
32

23
21
22
24
24
21
26
22
24
24

S2

23
25
26

24
27
35

24
27
30
29

24

30
36
49

23
26

22
30
19
23
22
26
30
33
28
24

23
24
21

27
30
35

35
26
28
36

23

33
41
51

23
25

21
25
23
22
28
22
24
22
26
29

23
25
27

25
24
30

24
28
35
32

28

30
42
34

23
29

25
22
27
26
21
24
23
28
26
29

S5

22
23
22

22
26
25

27
28
29
35

26

29
51
54

27
21

22
22
25
25
30
29
26
27
25
24

S6

22
20
22

31
24
27

26
25
28
29

23

31
49
55

23
26

22
23
27
24
23
27
23
21
25
26

Sida

136
139
142

157
160
189

160
161
177
189

152

185
261
288

147
159

135
143
143
144
148
149
152
153
154
156

1

av

Snitt

22,7
23,2
23,7

26,2
26,7
31,5

26,7
26,8
29,5
31,5

25,3

30,8
43,5
48,0

24,5
26,5

22,5
23,8
23,8
24,0
247
24.8
25,3
25,5
25,7
26,0



Plac Namn
1 Lena Nilsson
2 Ing-Mari Mattisson

Herrar juniorer

Tim Hansson

John Widlert

Patrik Jonsson
Johan Nilsson
Hampus Eriksson
Fredrik Tagesson
Martin Sjoberg
Alexander Karlsson

Damer juniorer
1 Natalie Andersson
Herrar seniorer

Bjorn Berntsson
Joakim Linderd
Marcus Larsson
Jan-Ove Berg
Stefan Nilsson
Tomas Burén

Roy Strandh
Magnus Jeppsson
Max Lindqvist

Jan Lundstrom
Mats Olsson
Stefan Jonsson
Jorgen Eriksson
Johan Hermansson
Michael Joelsson
Patric Fransson
Johan Holmberg

Damer seniorer
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1 Annelie Lundell
2 Rigmor Eriksson
3 Tuula Mérck

4 Cecilia Fransson

den 4 augusti 2005

Klubb

BGK Karnan
Véaxjo BGK

Hardton IK
BGK Jonkoping
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen
Véxjo BGK

Staffanstorps BGK

Vaxjo BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Malmod BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Malmd BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Kalmar MGK

BGK Kéarnan
Myresjo BGK
Nassjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kungshalls BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

BGK Stjarnan
Nassjo BGK
Véxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

26
35

22
25
21
22
24
22
30
28

23

21
25
23
22
26
27
28
22
23
24
25
24
28
25
34
29
26

22
25
25
32

S2

23
34

22
20
22
25
23
24
27
25

22

21
23
25
25
25
22
24
26
25
23
28
32
28
30
26
36
27

25
25
30
29

23
27

23
20
23
20
20
23
23
24

25

25
21
23
22
25
25
22
21
25
22
25
23
25
25
25
34
21

23
23
27
31

25
29

19
27
26
21
27
26
22
26

22

24
22
21
24
22
24
23
29
23
30
24
24
25
30
24
28
25

23
28
23
26

S5

22
29

22
19
21
24
24
28
24
22

22

20
21
23
23
21
22
22
23
23
23
23
22
25
27
23
28
29

24
25
23
24

S6

30
33

21
22
23
24
24
23
23
26

24

23
23
22
23
22
22
23
22
25
23
22
22
30
24
29
34

26
24
23
29

Sida

149
187

129
133
136
136
142
146
149
151

138

134
135
137
139
141
142
142
143
144
145
147
147
161
161
161
189
128

143
150
151
171

2

av

Snitt

24.8
31,2

215
22,2
22,7
22,7
23,7
24,3
24.8
25,2

23,0

22,3
22,5
22,8
23,2
23,5
23,7
23,7
23,8
24,0
24,2
24,5
24,5
26,8
26,8
26,8
31,5
25,6

23,8
25,0
25,2
28,5



